4pnpro06. p 09-4
05. 18. 02. 00. 02

Last

Nane

Bai rd

Bar nhi ||
Barrutia
Bat es
Bennet t
Beus

Bl anco
Canty
Cast | eberry
Conr ad
Copp

Covi ngt on
Cr aner
Crider
Crockett
Dener s- McFar | and
Di ckson
Ditlefsen
Eckl er
Ful I er

G een
Hal |

Hal |

Hal |
Hansen
Hanson
Hanson
Har desty
Hawes

Hei demann
Het em

H cks

H cks
Hill
Helm

Hut chi nson
Kapel eri s
Kapel eri s
Keene

Kni ght

Kni ght
Kruse
LeBl anc
Liu-Philo
Loosl
Loosl
Lut h
McDonal d
MElliott
MeNur lin
MIler
Moon
Neaman

First
Narme
Becky
Nat han
Debbi e
Sophi a
Jereny
Julie
Brenda
St even
Jenny
Tamar a
El i zabet h
Br ooke
Donavon
Kar en
Kar ol yn
St acey
Joshua
Tani

Bar bar a
Karl a
Shar on
Amanda
Cynt hi a
Jul ynn
Br adl ey
Paul

Ti na
Dani el | e
Dal e
Doni ni que
Fat ushe
Deni se
Jason
Caro
Jaden
St acy
John
Susi e
Ri chard
Karl i
Susan
Shannon
Shel l'y
Shao
Amanda
Bri an
Terri
Josephi ne
Shel l'y
Ri ck

d enda
Gary
Heat her

Enpl oyee Check G oss/City, State

XAVI ER CHARTER SCHOCL,

Gty

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Buhl

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Buhl

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Ki mberly

Twin Falls

Twin Falls

Jerone
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Ki mberly
Ki mberly

Twin Falls

Twin Falls

Jerone

Twin Falls

Twin Falls
Buhl
Twin Falls

Twin Falls

Twin Falls

Twin Falls

Filer

Jerone

Peori a

Twin Falls

Twin Falls

Twin Falls

Twin Falls

Twin Falls
Ki mberly
Twin Falls

Hansen

Twin Falls

Twin Falls

Twin Falls

I D

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D

04/ 04/ 18

Check Date

03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018

G oss Pay
Anmount
5, 003. 42
3,349.92
3,249.92
485. 00
3,459. 26
649. 20
4, 055.58
2,883.34
1, 222.17
1,772.98
3,249.92
3, 250. 99
2,958. 33
4, 055.58
4,130.58
4,054. 33
3,249.92
4,130.58
1, 044.52
1, 685. 10
3,933.50
3,034.25
3, 750. 00
3,249.92
3,249.92
3,249.92
1, 297.52
1, 498.01
1,077.09
100. 46
150. 00
1, 789. 50
3,984.25
1, 858. 00
740. 33
2,114. 48
485. 00
2,958. 33
1,785.75
1, 496. 28
763. 95
2,575. 00
4, 055.58
5,576. 08
2,458.08
4,773.33
1, 056. 88
2,437.38
4,241. 83
3, 858. 50
1, 253.12
7,983. 00
3,186. 84
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Last

Nane
Price
Ransom

Ri cketts
Ri nder knecht
Robbi ns
Rober t son
Ronco
Rowl ands
Salts
Sauer
Siler
Smith

Sor ensen
Spooner
Sti eneke
Thonpson
Ver st eegh
Vot r oubek
War d
Waters
Waters
Young

Enpl oyee Count: 75

Rk Ik S I R I I

First
Narme

Sar ah
Robert
Amanda
Nita
Renee
Dannah
Mchell e
Trina
Dani el | e
M ndy
Trent
Jessica
Hei d
Joshua
Li sa

Li sa
Suzette
Jenni fer
Panel a
Mol 1y

Ni chol as
St acey

End of

Enpl oyee Check G oss/City, State

XAVI ER CHARTER SCHOCL, | D

Gty

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Filer

Twin Falls

Twin Falls

Jerone
Paul

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Ki mberly

Twin Falls

Twin Falls
Ki mberly

report

Rk R b O kA Rk kO

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

04/ 04/ 18

Check Date

03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018

G oss Pay
Amount

1,091.
2, 349.

423.
1,138
3, 249.
1,958

829.
.84
1,629.
2, 883.
3, 249.
3, 249.
3, 249.

824.

97.
5, 146

679.
3,034
2, 206.
.00
2,958.
2,998.

65
24
18
80
92
86
33

90
33
92
92
92
44
00
00
00
25
40

33
81
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